
Gigabit Multimode Fiber to Ethernet Media
Converter, 10/100/1000 SC, International
Power Supply, 1310 nm, 2,000 m (6,561 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N785-INT-SC

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :25/12/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	Gigabit Multimode Fiber to Ethernet Media Converter, 10/100/1000 SC, International Power Supply, 1310 nm, 2,000 m (6,561 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N785-INT-SC


